
www.freepressjournal.in II-3NoMumbai, Saturday, January 25, 2025 THE  FREE PRESS JOURNAL

Name & Address Of 
Borrower/S / Guarantor/ S/ 

Mortgagor (S)

Detailed description of the immovable property with known 
encumbrances, if any

Total 
Dues

1.Date of e-Auction
2.Time of E-auction
(Start Time to End 
Time)

1.Reserve Price
2.Earnest Money  
Deposit (EMD)
3.Bid Increase Amount

Status of 
Possession 

(Constructive 
/Physical)

Property 
Inspection 

Date & Time

Mr.Chetan Thamma Gowda (Borrower)
Address:Flat No410,4th Floor,G Wing, 
Gloria at Mohan Nona Estates, Near 
Mohan Suburbia Navre Park, Opp  Ayappa 
Temple, Ambernath West, Thane-421501
2. Mrs.Navina Chetan Gowda
(Co-Borrower)
Address:Flat No410,4th Floor,G Wing, 
Gloria at Mohan Nona Estates, Near 
Mohan Suburbia Navre Park, Opp  Ayappa 
Temple, Ambernath West,Thane-421501

All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Flat No 410 
admg about 27.96 sq. mtrs. Carpet area, on the 4th Floor, in the 
G Wing, building type 24/2, in the building called Gloria, in the 
scheme construction known as ‘Mohan Nano Estates’ near Mohan 
Suburbia opp. Aiyappa Temple, lying being situated at Survey 
No 24,Hissa No.6(P),25/7, 25/22,25/2,24/9, 24/8,24/1(P), 25/3, 
24/2(P)&25/1situatedat VillageKohoje-Khuntavalli, Ambernath 
West, Taluka Ambernath, District Thane, within the limits of 
Ambernath Municipal Council, Ambernath-421501 Bounded as 
under:On North: H Wing, On South: K Wing, On East: L Wing, 
On West: D Wing
Encumbrance known to Bank: Nil

Rs. 10.54 
Lakhs +

unapplied 
interest
+ Other 
charges

1.Date of e-Auction: 
   28-02-2025.

2.Time of E-auction:
   Start Time:  
   2.00 p.m.To  
   End Time:  
   6.00 p.m

1. Reserve Price: 
    Rs. 14,75,000.00

2. Earnest Money Deposit 
    (EMD) Amount:  
     Rs. 1,47,500.00

3. Bid Increase Amount:  
   Rs. 10,000.00

Constructive 20-02-2025

Start Time: 
1.00 p.m.

to
End Time: 
5.00 p.m.

R. C. Marg Chembur Branch, Kumkum Bldg., Opp. Fine Arts, R. C. Marg, Chembur, Mumbai - 400071
Tel: 022-25283357/25283999 e-mail:vjchem@bankofbaroda.com

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 6 (2) & 8 
(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. 
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s), Mortgagor (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, 
possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Bank of Baroda, Secured Creditor, will be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is”, and “Whatever there is” basis for recovery of dues in below 
mentioned account/s. The details of Borrower/s/Mortgagor/Guarantor/s/Secured Asset/s/Dues/Reserve Price/e-Auction date & Time, EMD and Bid Increase Amount are mentioned below - 

For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer/visit to the website link https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction and Baanknet.com. Also, prospective bidders may contact the Authorised officer on  
Mobile 9558871220/9834792092.  

Date: 24.01.2025                                                             Authorized Officer,  
Place: Mumbai                  Bank of Baroda

Sale Notice For Sale Of Immovable Properties | “APPENDIX- IV-A [See proviso to Rule 6 (2) & 8 (6)]

TMF HOLDINGS LIMITED
Registered O�ce : Sir H.C. Dinshaw Building, O�ce No. 14, 4th Floor, 16 Horniman Circle, Fort, Mumbai-400 001  

Corporate Iden琀ty Number: U65923MH2006PLC162503
Website: www.tmf.co.in

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and period ended December 31, 2024
(` In Lakhs)

Sr. 
No. Par琀culars

Quarter Ended Period 
ended

Year Ended  

December 
31, 2024

December 
31, 2023

December 
31, 2024

March 31, 
2024

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited
1 Total Income from Opera琀ons  27,06.49  40,36.12  84,19.17  168,24.68 
2 Pro昀t / (Loss) before tax for the period/year  (40,77.95)  (27,94.89)  (120,11.93)  (119,68.66)
3 Pro昀t / (Loss) a昀er tax for the period/year  (40,77.95)  (27,94.89)  (120,11.93)  (119,68.66)
4 Total Comprehensive income for the period / year [comprising pro昀t for 

the period / year (a昀er tax) and other comprehensive income (a昀er tax)]
 (40,77.95)  (27,94.89)  (120,11.93)  (119,68.66)

5 Paid-up Equity share capital (Face value : ` 10 per share)  1741,59.34  1741,59.34  1741,59.34  1741,59.34 
6 Instruments en琀rely equity in nature  1800,00.00  1800,00.00  1800,00.00  1800,00.00 
7 Reserves excluding revalua琀on reserves  1585,33.86  1889,82.74  1585,33.86  1820,83.40 
8 Net worth  5126,93.20  5431,42.08  5126,93.20  5362,42.74 
9 Paid up Debt  Capital / Outstanding Debt  3233,68.75  3147,30.06  3233,68.75  3523,48.42 

10 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares  -    -    -    -   
11 Debt Equity Ra琀o  0.63:1  0.58:1  0.63:1  0.66:1 
12 Earnings per equity share (face value of ` 10/- each) 

(for con琀nuining and discon琀nued opera琀ons)
Basic (`) (not annualised for quarter and period ended)  (0.46)  (0.38)  (1.35)  (1.51)
Diluted (`) (not annualised for quarter and period ended)  (0.46)  (0.38)  (1.35)  (1.51)

13 Capital Redemp琀on Reserve  -    -    -    -   
14 Debenture Redemp琀on Reserve  -    -    -    -   
15 Securi琀es premium account  1947,04.53  1947,04.53  1947,04.53  1947,04.53 

Notes:      
1 The Company is a Non-Banking Finance Company registered with the Reserve Bank of India (the ‘RBI’) as Core Investment Company (CIC).
2 The above unaudited standalone 昀nancial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the recogni琀on and measurement 

principles laid down in Indian Accoun琀ng Standard 34 “Interim Financial Repor琀ng” (“Ind AS 34”), prescribed under Sec琀on 133 of the 
Companies Act, 2013 (the “Act”), and other recognized accoun琀ng prac琀ces generally accepted in India and are in compliance with Regula琀on 
52 of the Securi琀es and Exchange Board of India (Lis琀ng Obliga琀ons and Disclosure Requirements) Regula琀ons, 2015, as amended (the 
“Lis琀ng Regula琀ons”). Any applica琀on guidance/ clari昀ca琀ons/ direc琀ons issued by the RBI or other regulators are implemented as and when 
they are issued/ applicable.    

3 The above unaudited standalone 昀nancial results have been reviewed by the Audit Commi琀ee and approved by the Board of Directors at its 
mee琀ng held on January 23, 2025.    

4 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited 昀nancial results 昀led with the Stock Exchange under Regula琀on 52 of the 
Securi琀es and Exchange Board of India (“SEBI”) (Lis琀ng Obliga琀ons and Disclosure Requirements) Regula琀ons, 2015. The full format of the 
unaudited 昀nancial results are available on the website of the Na琀onal Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and the website 
of the Company (www.tmf.co.in).    

5 During the period ended December 31, 2024, the Board of Directors of  Tata Motors Finance Limited (formerly known as Tata Motors 
Finance Solu琀ons Limited) (“TMFL”), a wholly-owned subsidiary of the Company, at its mee琀ng held on June 4, 2024, approved a Scheme of 
Arrangement for amalgama琀on of the TMFL with and into Tata Capital Limited (TCL) and their respec琀ve shareholders (“the Scheme”), under 
Sec琀ons 230 to 232 read with Sec琀on 52 and Sec琀on 66 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Rules made 
thereunder.

 The Scheme will become e昀ec琀ve from the Appointed Date i.e. April 1, 2024 upon ful昀lment of all the condi琀ons set out in the Scheme 
including approval of the Scheme by the Reserve Bank of India and Na琀onal Company Law Tribunal (“NCLT”) and upon the receipt of other 
applicable regulatory approvals.

 The Reserve Bank of India and the Stock Exchanges (Na琀onal Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited) have accorded their “No 
Objec琀on” for the Scheme and necessary applica琀on was 昀led with the NCLT for approval of the Scheme. The Scheme was approved by the 
Creditors (Secured and Unsecured) of the Company at the NCLT convened mee琀ngs of Creditors held on January 16, 2025. A pe琀琀on has 
been 昀led with the NCLT for approval of the Scheme.

 Upon the Scheme becoming e昀ec琀ve:
(i)  The en琀re business of the company including all the assets, liabili琀es and undertakings of TMFL will stand transferred and vested in TCL 

and therea昀er TCL will carry on all the business ac琀vi琀es undertaken by TMFL.
(ii)  From the Appointed Date 琀ll the e昀ec琀ve date, the business carried on by TMFL shall be deemed to have been carried on for and on behalf 

of and in trust for TCL.
(iii)  The Company will receive Equity shares of TCL as per the share exchange ra琀o determined based on the Valua琀on Reports and the Fairness 

Opinions obtained by TCL and TMFL.
(iv) The holders of Non-Conver琀ble Debentures (NCDs) of the TMFL will become the holders of NCDs of TCL on the same terms, including the 

coupon rate, tenure, redemp琀on price, quantum, nature of security, adequately safeguarding the interest of the NCD holders.
6 The Company, being a Core Investment Company has been opera琀ng only in one segment vis inves琀ng ac琀vi琀es and the opera琀ons being 

only in India, the disclosure requirements of Ind AS - 108 Segment Repor琀ng are not applicable.    
         For TMF HOLDINGS LIMITED

 N V Sivakumar  Varsha Purandare
 Director  Director 

(DIN - 03534101)  (DIN - 05288076) 
Place: Mumbai     
Date: January 23, 2025   

A  Enterprise

PIL  ITALICA  LIFESTYLE  LIMITED
Registered Office :- Kodiyat Road, Village : Sisarma, Udaipur (Rajasthan) - 313 031; Phone: 0294-2432272

E-mail: info@italica.com; Website: www.italica.com; CIN – L25207RJ1992PLC006576
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Note :
1. The above results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 were reviewed by the Audit

Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 23.01.2025. The
Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the financials for the quarter and nine months ended
December 31, 2024 as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation,2015.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under
Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full
format of the Quarterly Results is available on the website of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and
www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company’s website i.e. www.italica.com.

For PIL Italica Lifestyle Limited
Place : Udaipur Daud Ali
Date : 23-01-2025 Managing Director (DIN: 00185336)

Sr. Particulars Quarter Ended Nine Months Ended Year Ended
31-12-2024 30-09-2024 31-12-2023 31-12-2024 31-12-2023 31-03-2024

No. Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited
1 Total income from operations(net) 3067.70 2192.89 2689.67 7383.71 7230.56 9725.19
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period

(before tax, exceptional and/or
extraordinary items) 171.17 169.40 243.76 511.88 543.57 619.79

3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period
before tax (after exceptional
and/or extraordinary items) 171.17 169.40 243.76 511.88 543.57 619.79

4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period
after tax (after Exceptional
and/or Extraordinary items) 156.43 109.44 182.41 417.07 406.77 461.95

5 Total Comprehensive Income
for the period (Comprising profit/
(loss) for the period (after tax)
and other comprehensive
income (after tax) 156.43 109.44 182.41 417.07 406.77 461.95

6 Equity Share Capital 2350.00 2350.00 2350.00 2350.00 2350.00 2350.00
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation

Reserve) as shown in the Audited
Balance Sheet of the previous year

8 Earnings Per Share
(of INR 1/- each) (for continuing
and discontinued operations)
- Basic & Diluted 0.07 0.04 0.08 0.18 0.17 0.20

PUBLIC NOTICE 

Notice is hereby given that (1) 
Rumi Gulzar Karte, (2) Rushi 
Gulzar Karte, (3) Shahin Gulzar 
Karte, (4) Tanzil Rufi Karte & (5) 
Rufi Gulzar Karte, has agreed to 
sell agriculture land bearing 
Survey No. 9/1 admeasuring 
about 0.51.90 H.R.P. Potkharaba 
area admeasuring about 0.04.50 
H.R.P., Survey No. 111/1/A 
admeasuring about 0.08.90 H.R.P. 
+ Potkharaba area admeasuring 
about 0.00.20 H.R.P. & Survey 
No. 111/1/B admeasuring about 
0.14.70 H.R.P. + Potkharaba area 
admeasuring about 0.00.20 
H.R.P., totally admeasuring about 
0.80.40 H.R.P., situate lying and 
being at Village Rahur, Taluka 
Bhiwandi, Sub Registration of 
Taluka Bhiwandi and Registration 
of District and Division Thane to 
my client. Any person/s having any 
type of claim/s or interest/s in the 
said property by way of sale, gift, 
lease, inheritance, exchange, 
mortgage, charge, lien, trust, 
possession, easement, 
attachment etc. can raise 
his/her/their objection in writing 
along with Documentary evidence 
at the below mentioned address 
within the period of 15 days from 
the date hereof, failing which the 
said sale procedure will be 
completed by my client without any 
reference to such claims and the 
same, if any shall be considered 
as waived, null and void. 

Office Address: 
ADV. SURAJ L. JAIN 
Advocate High Court 

At Konark Arcade, First Floor, 
Office No. 121, Opp. Tahsil Office, 

Jakat Naka, Bhiwandi, Dist. 
Thane. Mobile No. 9960795658

meena
Rectangle


